
The City is considering enhanced trash 

collection services and potential new 

fees. Visit one of the public open house 

events below to share your thoughts 

and learn more about what it costs to 

provide these services.
Stay up to date about potential service 
enhancements and fees in the future!
Visit CleanGreenSD.org.

For additional questions or comments,
please contact us at Trash@SanDiego.gov.

Date and Time
Council 
District Location Address

Monday, Feb. 24
5:30–7 p.m. 8 Otay Mesa-Nestor Library 3003 Coronado Ave., San Diego, CA 

92154

Monday, March 3
5:30–7 p.m. 5 Rancho Peñasquitos 

Library
13330 Salmon River Road, San Diego, 
CA 92129

Monday, March 10
5:30–7 p.m. 1 Library 92130 

Monday, March 17
5:30–7 p.m. 9 Library

3795 Fairmount Ave., San Diego, CA 
92105

Monday, March 24
5:30–7 p.m. 3 Balboa Park Casa Del 

Prado, Room 101 1650 El Prado, San Diego, CA 92101

Tuesday, March 25
5:30–7 p.m. 7 Linda Vista Library 2160 Ulric St., San Diego, CA 92111

Tuesday, April 1
5:30–7 p.m.

4 7900 Paradise Valley Road, San Diego, 
CA 92139

Friday, April 4
10–11 a.m. All Virtual Meeting Zoom Meeting — for more 

information visit CleanGreenSD.org

Monday, April 7
5:30–7 p.m. 2

San Diego College of 
Continuing Education, 

(Midway), Room 124

3249 Fordham St., San Diego, CA 
92110

Tuesday, April 8
5:30–7 p.m. 6 North University 

Community Library
8820 Judicial Drive, San Diego, CA 
92122
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